They ensure excellent short- and long-term stability of 
measurement results while keeping maintenance costs low.
The pulse mode ensures that the brightness of the LEDs remains 
consistently stable for more than 20 years.

The perfect light source – LEDs

A total of one hundred and fifteen (115) 16-bit spectral values are 
measured during each measurement using a highly robust optical 
grating and a Hamamatsu linear sensor.
The measurement results are fully comparable with those of 
sophisticated desktop spectrophotometers. Many competing